
$60.001ST HALF

FIRST FLIGHT

SECOND FLIGHT

OSGA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS
10/21/2021

POINTS LEADERS

Name Prize

OVERALL 2ND

3RD TIM SAMMONS $37.00

2ND SMOOT LANGSTON $49.00

$82.00

$32.00

Close - Up

#16 DOUG WITHAM $32.00

DOGFIGHT WINNERS

BOB BRITTON

RICHARD SHUE

$32.00

$32.00

Hole # Name

#4 DALLAS MARTZ

Prize

OVERALL 1ST STEVE BRACKIN $217.00

$136.00

2ND HALF BOB BRITTON $60.00

DENNIS WILKINSON

$91.00

Name

OVERALL 3RD DAVID BRISLEY

DAVE CARON

1ST BILL PENNINGTON

KEITH ESTES

GEORGE BUTLER

STEVE HELM

$82.00

$49.00

$37.00

1ST

2ND

3RD

#7

#11



Name

Skins

15 BOB BRITTON $26.00

1 KEN MUNGER $26.00

DAVID BRISLEY

TIM SAMMONS

$26.00

$26.00

17 KEN MUNGER $26.00

9

14



3 0


