OSGA CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS							
10/21/2021							
POINTS LEADERS							
Name Prize							
OVERALL 1ST	STEVE BRACKIN	\$217.00					
OVERALL 2ND	DENNIS WILKINSON	\$136.00					
OVERALL 3RD	DAVID BRISLEY \$91.00						
1ST HALF	DAVID BRISELT  DAVE CARON	\$60.00					
2ND HALF	BOB BRITTON	\$60.00					
ZND HALF	BOB BRITTON	φου.υυ					
DOGFIGHT WINNERS							
	Name	Prize					
FIRST FLIGHT							
1ST	KEITH ESTES	\$82.00					
2ND	GEORGE BUTLER	\$49.00					
3RD	STEVE HELM	\$37.00					
SECOND FLIGHT							
1ST	BILL PENNINGTON	\$82.00					
2ND	SMOOT LANGSTON	\$49.00					
3RD	TIM SAMMONS	\$37.00					
Close - Up							
Hole #	Name						
#4	DALLAS MARTZ	\$32.00					
#7	BOB BRITTON \$32.00						
#11	RICHARD SHUE \$32.00						
#16	DOUG WITHAM	\$32.00					

Skins					
	Name				
1	KEN MUNGER	\$26.00			
9	DAVID BRISLEY	\$26.00			
14	TIM SAMMONS	\$26.00			
15	BOB BRITTON	\$26.00			
17	KEN MUNGER	\$26.00			